tending or shortening the side lines of the Temporary 
Work Space to intersect with the boundary lines of the 
said 115.22. acre tract of land. Said Temporary Work 
Space containing 1.655 acres of land. more or less. 

ADDITIONAL TEMPORARY WORKSPACE 

A one-hundred and twenty-five foot by two- 
hundred and thirty-four foot (125'x234') strip of land 
parallel with and adjacent to the westerly boundary of 
the above described Temporary Workspace and de-
picted on Exhibit “B”, containing 0.752 acre of land, 
more or less. 

All bearings and distances shown herein are grid, 
based upon UTM, Zone 14N, North American Daium of

[...]

Work Space to intersect with the boundary lines of the 
said 25.322 acre, (Tract 2) tract of land and the said 20 
acre (Tract 3) tract of land; said Temporary Work Space 
containing 2.550 acres of land, more or less. 

ADDITIONAL TEMPORARY WORKSPACE 

A one-hundred and twenty-five foot by two-hundred 
foot (125'x200') strip of land parallel with and adjacent 
to the west boundary of the above described Temporary 

S. App. 24 

Workspace and depicted on Exhibit “B”, containing 
0.556 acre of land, more or less 

All bearings and distances shown herein are grid,